
2022 Intramural Volleyball Schedule

Tuesdays - JV Games

Thursdays - Varsity Games

Week 1 GYM 1 GYM 2

Tues, Nov 29 Clayton @ Bryant Hillside @ Glendale

Thurs, Dec 1 Clayton @ Bryant Hillside @ Glendale

Week 2

Tues, Dec 6 Bryant @ Hillside Glendale @ Clayton 

Wed, Dec 7 (JV) Clayton @ Northwest 

Thurs, Dec 8 Bryant @ Hillside Clayton @ Northwest

Week 3

Tues, Dec 13 Glendale @ Bryant Northwest @ Hillside

Thurs, Dec 15 Glendale @ Bryant Northwest @ Hillside

Week 4

Tues, Dec 20 Hillside @ Clayton Northwest @ Glendale 

Thurs, Dec 22 Hillside @ Clayton Northwest @ Glendale 

Week 5

Tues, Jan 10 Bryant @ Northwest Nibley Park @ Hillside

Wed, Jan 11 (JV) Nibley Park @ Glendale 

Thurs, Jan 12 Bryant @ Northwest Glendale @ Clayton

Final GYM 1 GYM 2

Tues, Jan 17 1 vs 2 3 vs 4

Thurs, Jan 19 1 vs 2 3 vs 4

 

All game times begin at 4:40. Matches play best of three sets to 15 OR until time runs out at 5:30 pm

Visiting teams should be picked up at 4:00, and return to their schools by 6:00 pm



GYM 3 Teams

 Northwest @ Nibley Park JV Varsity

Bryant Bryant

 BYE: Northwest Clayton Clayton

Glendale Glendale

Hillside Hillside

Nibley Park Northwest

Northwest

 BYE: Glendale

Clayton @ Nibley Park 

 BYE: Clayton

Nibley Park @ Bryant 

 BYE: Bryant  

 

 BYE: Hillside  

GYM 3

5 vs 6

 

All game times begin at 4:40. Matches play best of three sets to 15 OR until time runs out at 5:30 pm

Visiting teams should be picked up at 4:00, and return to their schools by 6:00 pm


